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Name of Borrower & 
Guarantor 

1) Dr. Hemant Vishwas More, 
2) Dr. Manisha Hemant More 

156 of 

Pursuant lo the possession taken u's 107(11)(d)(1) of MCS Act 1960 and amendmentACT 1961.The Recovery Officer under section 1 

The Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, read with Rule 107 for recovery of the secured debts of the Abhinav Sahakari Bank Ltd. Dombivli, 

25 ghven below and Interest thereon with cost and charges, Publlc OFFERS are invited on 19.04.2025 by the undersigned in sealed cover 

envelop/E-Tender for purchase of Movable property on "AS IS WHERE IS"AND "AS IS WHAT IS "AND WHATEVER THERE IS" BASIS as Per 

briefparticulars given hereunder. 

M/s. Shree Dental Speciality 
Hospital Partners 

Sr.No 

2. 
3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 Anthos Chair with Attachment 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13. 

14 
15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20. 

21 

22 
23 

24 
25 
26 

27. 
28. 
29 

30 

31. 

Microscope 

Name Of Moveable Property/Machinery 

Auto Claves& Instruments 

Implant Kit and Implants 

Pediatric Chair 

Inova Pad( Gnatus Chair) With Accessories 

Genory EZX-60 (Port-X-11) 

Durr Suction Machine 

Prosthetic Equlpment & Impression 

Plezo Surgical Unit 

Cottary Kit 

Panoromic OPG Machine 

Compressor 
Sirona Compressor 

P-48, MIDC residential Zone, Near. Usma Petrol Pump, Dombivl(E) 421203, 
PH.No 02439690/2439699 emall:-centralrecovery@abhinavbank.com 

Lonosit Base Sealer 

(Execution under section 156 of The M.C.,S. Act, 1960 read with Rule 107) 

OT Chair Model no-D3416 (Sirona) 

Physio Dispenser KI-20 

Ineos Blue Scanner 
Micromotor 

THE ABHINAV SAHAKARI BANK LTD. DOMBIVLI 

Surglcal Light 

Inlab Cad Cam Miling Machine 
Sintering Furnace Machine 

Sealing Machine 
Glass Bed Sterlizer 

Detalls of Borrower and guarantors Property, 
Personal Guarantors Possession Notlce 

Uls 107(11)(D)(1) 

Water Disiller 
Vertical Autoclave 

.Hemant Vishwas More, 
2) Dr. Manisha Hemanl More 
3) Mr. Vishwas Pandu More 
4) Mrs. Alka Vishwas More 

PUBLICE-AUCTION NOTIFICATION 

Digltal Panoramic X-Rat System 
Infire HTC Speed Sintering France 

Aliginate Mixing Machine 

warantors 

DIfferent Sizes of Airoters 

Other Miscellaneous Equlpment 
Total Reserve Prlce 
(Incremontal Bld In Rs. 10,000/-) 

Place : Dombivli 
Date : 09/04/2025 
Publlshed on :- 10.04.2025 

subject to confirmation by the Bank. 

Actual Physical 
Possession Taken on 

24.10.2024 under High 
COurt Order In 

Contempt Pelition Order 
231/2024 of 
21.10.2024 

Make of Moveable Property/ Machinery 

PORTEX -South Korea 

CEFLA dental Group IMOLA ITALY Sr. No 72A30100| 
GNATUS Brazil 

Runyes 22 litres Brazil 
Pentamix & Femack South Korea 

UFII Surgical kit & BECES and UFIl & PIVOT 

(Morse line) South Korea 

Durr Dental Germany VS1200S 

Global (GOTZEN)USA Sr. No-M517NPAL 
GNATUS Brazil N/S- 4491286053 

Sirno Germany Sr No-23505 

Myray Hyperion-X- 53D Italy Sr No-708H1243 

PIEZOTOME Batch No 839460004 

Durr Dental Germany & EMG 
ART ELECTOSURGE Made Taiwan J05248 

Durr Dental Germany 
Maralhon 
Apexit Plus 

and Notices as below 
Reserve Prlce EMD 
& Incremental Bid 

Reserve Prlce 
Rs. 40,00,000/ 

Sirona Germany 

Programat CS Germany 
Ineos Germany 
Marathan-Sr-No.1510278 

EMD 
Rs.4,00,000/ 

Incremental Bld 
Rs.10,000/ 

Sirona Germany 
sOREDEX DIGORAOPTIME KOREA Sr- No-SJ110441 

JOSHIES India 

Indigenous 
Egale India 
IndigenouS 

50 L Indegenous 
3M ESPE Pentamix2, Modulmix Zhermach & 
Alginate Alghamix-l 

EMD amount 10% of Reserve Price 

Inspection/Auction/Bid 
Closing Dates 

On Demand 

At offlce tlme 10.30 to 4.00 PM 

Date of Auctlon 

19.04.2025 TIme 01.00 to 3.00 PM 

Date Bld Closing 

17.04. 2025 TIme Last 5.00 PM 

Avallable Qty 
(Nos) 

1 

Seal 

2 
2 Sets 

UTIB0000125 
AXIS BANK LTD. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

IFS CODE OF AXIS BANK 
BANK NAME 

BENEFICIARY NAME THE ABHINAV SAHAKARI BANK LTD. 

BENEFICIARY BANKACCOUNT NO. 910020036509045 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

2 
1 

1 

3 

10 Nos 

Demand Draft NEFT IRTGS Detalls, DD should be on the name of, The Abhinav Sahakari Bank Ltd, Domblvall 

Auction Price 

(Rs.) 
4,25,000/ 
5,25,000/ 

60,000/ 
60,000/ 
23,000/ 
40,000/ 

5,00,000/ 
2,00,000/ 
1,15,000/ 
3,25,000/ 
1,60,000/ 
2,00,000/ 

4,000/ 
23,000/ 
60.000/ 

60,000/ 
3,000/ 

3,55,000/ 
1,70,000/ 

60,000/ 
8,500/ 

1,70,000 
1,86,000/ 

65,500/ 

The e-auction will take place through portal https:/bankauctlons.In on auction date 19.04.2025 from 1.00 to 3.00 PM with unlimited extension of 
10 Minutes each till the sale is completed. 

3,000/ 

For detail procedure and terms and condition of e-auction, Interested bldders may visit https://bankauctions.com and download relevant 
documents. Interested bidders may also get in touch with service provider on Contact Name: Mr. Nitesh D. Pawar, Mobile No.8142000725 and 
8142000066 nitesh@bankauctions.in and info@bankauctions.in, Applicatlon Fom available on the site. 

1,000/ 

It shall be in the discretion of the Authorized Oficer to cancel the auction proceeding for any reason and return the EMD submitted and Bank 
would not entertaln any claim or representalion in that regard from the bidders. Particulars speciíed in respect of the salid propertyles in the above 
schedule have been n stated to the best of the information of the Authorized Oficer/Bank. 

3,000/ 

The intending purchaser / bidder is required to submit amount of EMD and register their name at https:/bankauctions.in, E-Auction website: 
htp J/bankauctions. in/ Address. M/s. 4Closure, Block No.605A, 6th Floor, Maitrivanam Commercial Complex, Ameerpet, Hyderabad-500038. 

The said EMD shall be adjusted in the case of highest bid, otherwise It will be refunded. The earnest money deposit will not cary any interest. Brokers /Middlemen shall not be entertained. 

20,500/ 

The sale shall be confirmed in favour of the purchaser who has offered the highest sale price in hls bld to the Authorized Officer and shall be 

65,500/ 

9,000/ 

The undersigned has absolute night to accept or reject the bid or adjoun / postpone lcancel the auction without assigning any reason and 
also to modify any term & condition of this sale without any prior notice. 

1,00,000/ 
40,00,000/ 

4,00,000/ 

Sd/. Mr. Somnath S. Mane 
Authorized Recovery Officer 

For The Abhinav Sahakari Bank Ltd., Dombivli 

1541/1957 

Mpesolfico 

Mumbai. 
PIN 

400001 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

